1 of  2
CABINET RANGE
ACCESSORIES
Fan units, shelves, cable management, castors & baying kits
Quiet Fans (27db) fitted as standard
High speed fans are available for increased heat dispersion
Roof & rack mounted fan trays are suitable for floor
standing cabinets

JUM1U 70mm x 70mm Jumper ring -
Cage nuts
Product code Description Cost
Cagenut50 Bag of 50 -
Cagenut100 Bag of 100 -
Blanking panels
Product code Description Cost
BRUSH/1UBLK 1U Brush strip panel black -
BRUSH/2UBLK 2U Brush strip panel black -
BP1U 1U Blanking panel -
BP2U 2U Blanking panel -
BP3U 3U Blanking panel -
BP4U 4U Blanking panel -
Shelf specifications
Product code Description Cost
SHE450 450mm Fixed vented shelf -
SHE570 570mm Fixed vented shelf -
SHE450TEL 450mm Telescopic shelf -
SHE570TEL 570mm Telescopic shelf -
SHE450HD 450mm Heavy duty vented shelf -
SHE570HD 570mm Heavy duty vented shelf -
SHE450HD/100 450mm Heavy duty (100kg) vented shelf -
SHE570HD/100 570mm Heavy duty (100kg) vented shelf -
SHE450FW 450mm Full width shelf -
SHE570FW 570mm Full width shelf -
* Heavy duty shelves available on request
Prism Accessories Price List Summer 2006
C